Whj;lﬁoor

Dishwasher

MODELS:

WDT550SAPBO (Black)
WDT550SAPWO (White)
WDT550SAPZ0 (Stainless)

03/11/2024 © 2024 Whirlpool Corporation Part No. W11708432 Rev. B



DOOR AND PANEL PARTS

Literature Parts
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DOOR AND PANEL PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts 8 W11545693 Support, Door (Left) 20 W11625156 ?Balggll(,)ﬁ Adjustable
W11589935 Owners Manual W11545696 Support, Door (Right)
. 21 W10942053 Screw
W11615385 Energy Guide .
9 W11564603 Insulation, Inner Door 22 W11381263 Screw

W11589945 Tech Sheet
10 W11641124 |Insulation, Front Panel

2 Arm, Hinge
W11507818 Left Hand 11 W11634283 Nut, Barrel
W11507890 Right Hand 12 302868 Screw (Black)
3 W11126789 Cross Brace, Door 13 W11625159 Panel, 2" Adjustable
4 W11102920 Light Pipe (Black)
5 W11625157 Panel, Main Access 14 W10842031 Screw
(Black) 15 W10941985 Screw
6 Front Panel (Includes 16 W11049903 Stud, Mounting
4,7,8,10,11,16,17 & 17 W10316572 Screw
22) 18 Handle Assembly
W11545707 Black W11439701 Black
W11545699 White W11439697 White
W11545706 Stainless W11439703 Stainless
7 W10884775 Badge 19 W10693137 Screw, Set
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CONTROL PANEL AND INNER DOOR PARTS
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CONTROL PANEL AND INNER DOOR PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

1 Console Assembly
(Includes Insert)

W11549246 Black
W11549245 White

03/11/2024

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

2 W11545948 Wiring Harness, Inner
Door

3  W10941960 Screw
4 W10711884 Screw

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

5 W11091934 Latch Assembly
(Includes Switch)

6 W11690648 Inner Door Assembly

(Includes Soap
Dispenser)
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TUB AND FRAME PARTS
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Illus.
No.
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Part No.

TUB AND FRAME PARTS

Description

W11671752
W11658880
W11236521
W11314779
W11316238

W11554391
W11325471

W11668893
W11317043

W11590760

W11316692

W11316688

W11602936

W11321022

W11568183
W11325130
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Tub (Not Serviced)

Pad, Tub Support
Gasket, Tub

Nut, Air Break

Strike, Latch
Assembly, Leveling
Leg (Rear)

Retainer, Tub Gasket

Rod, Foot Adjustment
(Rear)

Holder, Damper
Cover, Door Opening

Assembly, Door
Opening

Cover, Tub Corner
(Left)

Cover, Tub Corner
(Right)

Float Switch

Plug, Tub

Air Break

Leg, Leveling (Front)

llus.
No.

20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30

Part No.

Description

W11317036
W11306174

W11355600
W11355598

W10986499
W11690567
W11564606

W11643567

W11696038

W11525808
W11350847

W10941972
W11345595
W11386114
W11386113

W11227921

Cover, Top
Crossbar, Front Frame

Side Panel (Left)
Side Panel (Right)

Screw
Assembly, Base
Shield, Tub Sound

Assembly, Junction
Box

Miscellaneous Parts
Bag

Spacer, Side Panel

Screw

Screw

Tub Mount, Upper
Rack

Tub Mount, Third Level
Rack (Left)

Tub Mount, Third Level
Rack (Right)

Nut, Softner

lllus.
No.

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

44
45

46

Part No.

Description

W11227934
W11546882
W11224085
W11509486
W11686061

W11545951
W10943118
W11578108

W11418782
W11646878

W11696402
W11609315
W11684708

W11684709

W11630670
W11673775

W11656505

Cap, Salt

Softener, Water
Seal, Softener
Funnel, Salt

Plate, In/Out Hoses

Jumper, RFI to Control
Spring, Grounding
Power Cord Assembly

Filter, RFI

Jumper Harness,
Service Port

Control, Electronic
Wiring Harness, Main

Channel, Overflow
(Left)

Channel, Overflow
(Right)

Nut, Tub

Kit, Side Cover
Installation

Button, Tub
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PUMP, WASHARM AND MOTOR PARTS

03/11/2024 8 Part No. W11708432 Rev. B



PUMP, WASHARM AND MOTOR PARTS

lllus.

No. Part No. Description
1 W11630727 Heater, Pump
2 W11630725 Motor, Pump
3 W11560668 Sump (includes Seal

and Diverter)

4 W11559823 Drain Vent Assembly
5 W11560657 Diffuser, Inlet
6 W11560834 Check Valve, Drain
7 W11528067 Wash Arm Assembly
8 W11008962 Hose, Pump Inlet

03/11/2024

llus.
No.

10
1"
12
13

14
15
16

Part No.

Description

W10096851
W11631981
W11586395
W11175586
W11545826

W11122851
W11457583
W11126174

W11626817

Clamp, Hose
Motor, Drain

Hose, Drain

Disc, Diverter

Fill Valve Assembly

Clamp, Hose
Hose, Inlet
Indicator, Optical
Wash

Clip, Hose

lllus.
No.

18
19
20

21

Part No.

Description

W11008964
W11445183
W11543924

W11559846
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Hose, Inlet
Grate
Diverter Valve Motor

Filter



UPPER WASH AND RINSE PARTS
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UPPER WASH AND RINSE PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11668593 Feed Tube Assembly 3  W11522201 Sprayarm, Third Level 4 W11392059 Upper Sprayarm
Assembly
2 W11522213 Retainer, Docking
(2nd Level) 5 W11602500 Cover, Diverter
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UPPER RACK AND TRACK PARTS

Part No. W11708432 Rev. B

12

03/11/2024



lllus.
No. Part No.

UPPER RACK AND TRACK PARTS

Description

W11521613
W11315114

W11315116
W10884045

A~ W0 N =
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Dishrack, Upper
Track Stop, Front

Track Stop, Rear
Track, Dishrack

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
5 W11562047 Adjustment Assembly
(Left)
W11562045 Adjustment Assembly
(Right)
13

lllus.
No.

© 0o N O

Part No. Description

W11356045

W11592682
W11592896
W11538488

Support, Tine Row

Clip, Cup Shelf
Cup Shelf
Tine Row, Fold Down
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LOWER RACK PARTS
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LOWER RACK PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 W11543671 Dishrack, Lower 3 W11629678 Silverware Basket 4  W11634637 Utensil Basket (Rear)
Assembly
2 W11543733 X"Shs‘;er#g;yﬁa“p"“ 5 W11634635 Utensil Basket (Front)
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THIRD LEVEL RACK AND TRACK PARTS
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THIRD LEVEL RACK AND TRACK PARTS

lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description

3 W11315114 Track Stop, Front
4 W11315116 Track Stop, Rear

1 W11603517 Rack, Third Level
2 W10884045 Track, Dishrack
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